					ENGINEER ESTIMATE		Low - Geiersbach Construction		Green Tech		Champagne & Marx	
Prop Line	<u>ltem #</u>	<u>Description</u>	Quantity	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	Cost	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Cost</u>
1	2040020	Curb and Gutter, Rem	300	Ft	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$19.90	\$5,970.00
2	2047011	Pavt, Rem, Modified	16,500	Syd	\$5.00	\$82,500.00	\$3.75	\$61,875.00	\$9.00	\$148,500.00	\$6.00	\$99,000.00
3	2057021	Subgrade Undercut, (Excavation Only)	100	Cyd	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$12.65	\$1,265.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
4	2087051	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,830.00	\$4,830.00
5	3027031	Aggregate Base, Modified	7,000	Ton	\$25.00	\$175,000.00	\$29.90	\$209,300.00	\$28.00	\$196,000.00	\$31.00	\$217,000.00
6	3087011	Synthetic Subgrade Stabilization Geogrid	16,500	Syd	\$5.00	\$82,500.00	\$4.00	\$66,000.00	\$3.33	\$54,945.00	\$4.20	\$69,300.00
7	4037050	Manhole Cover, Collar	2	Each	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,075.00	\$6,150.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$606.00	\$1,212.00
8	4037050	Dr Structure Remortar	30	Each	\$750.00	\$22,500.00	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$312.00	\$9,360.00
9	4047001	Underdrain, Subbase 6 inch, Modified	1,800	Ft	\$30.00	\$54,000.00	\$15.00	\$27,000.00	\$19.00	\$34,200.00	\$13.50	\$24,300.00
10	5010051	HMA, LVSP, Leveling	1,850	Ton	\$85.00	\$157,250.00	\$80.20	\$148,370.00	\$80.55	\$149,017.50	\$87.41	\$161,708.50
11	5010057	HMA, LVSP, Wearing	1,850	Ton	\$85.00	\$157,250.00	\$82.40	\$152,440.00	\$82.82	\$153,217.00	\$89.87	\$166,259.50
12	8027001	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Modified	300	Ft	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$29.00	\$8,700.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$32.00	\$9,600.00
13	8127051	Maintaining Traffic	1	LSUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,434.00	\$15,434.00
14	8167022	Calcium Chloride (Dust Pallative)	3,000	Gal	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.10	\$3,300.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.77	\$2,310.00

 Total BID
 \$766,800.00
 \$729,000.00
 \$787,379.50
 \$787,784.00

 % of Eng Est
 100.00%
 95.07%
 102.68%
 102.74%